BCA 1st Semester
BCA 3rd Semester
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 3001 Python Programming
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 3002 Data structure using C & C++
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 3003 Operating System
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 3004 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 3005 Elements of statistics
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 3001+3002 P Viva + LAB
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 1001 Computer Fundaments & Problem Solving Technique
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 1002 C-Programming
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 1003 Principle of Management
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 1004 Business Communication
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 1005 Mathematics-1
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 1001+1002 P Viva + LAB
BCA 5th Semester
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 5001 Knowledge Management
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 5002 Java Programming and dynamic webpage design
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 5003 Computer Network
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 5004 Numerical Methods
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm BCA 5005 Minor Project
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm BCA 5002 P Viva + LAB
BBA 1st Semester
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010101T (A) Business Economics
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010101T (B) Basic Accounting
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010102T (A) Business Statistics
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010102T (B) Principle of management
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010103T (A) Business ethics and governance
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010103T (B) Computer Application
BBA 3rd Semester
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010301T (A) Management & Cost accounting
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010301T (B) Business Law
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010302T (A) Production management
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010302T (B) Business Policy
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010303T (A) Business Communication
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010303T (B) Business environment
BBA 5th Semester
Sr Date Day Time Paper code Subject
1 11/09/2025 Thursday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010501T (A) Income Tax
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010501T (B) Marketing Communication
2 12/09/2025 Friday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010502T (A) Entrepreneurship and small business management
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010502T (B) Sales management
3 13/09/2025 Saturday
11:00 am To 12:30 pm F010503T (A) Industrial Relations & labour Law
01:30 pm To 03:00 pm F010503T (B) Company Accounts